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VICTORJA DAY

INTERCLUE SEATING COVMPETITION

Rank Competitor(s Club
1  Zijian (Daniel) Han Connaught SC
2 Ryder MaclLeod Kelowna FSC
3  SamFontaine Abbotsford SC
4 Shuma Mugii Killarney Ctr FSC
Mona Granfors

Date:

18-May-2013

2013 SUPER SERIES VICTORIA DAY

Surrey, BC
May 17, 2013 to May 19, 2013

STAR4 Boys

Category Result Summary

16.97
16.81
14.87
13.57

Section EP
BC/YT 16.97
BC/YT 16.81
BC/YT 14.87
BC/YT 13.57
5:14:43PM

Tiffany Edwardsen




